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

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1110 & 1120 NELSON AVENUE

V0X 1L0

R2208410 $419,900

116 (IRR)
12,968.00

120.00
2
2
1
1

9999
999
C-5
$2,640.00

1

10 4

PLKAP923  LT1  BLK4  DL7 LD59 & PLKAP816  LTA  LD59  SEC9  TWP5  R26  MER6

005-465-303

12'8
14'
15'
6'
13'2
11'6

13'2
12'
8'6
8'9
12'
12'

1,248
0
0
0

1,248

0
1,248

2
41

SOLID 2 BDRM 1-1/2 BATH 1248 SQ FT RANCHER WITH DETACHED 28X36 WORKSHOP, BEING SOLD WITH NEIGHBORING 1 BDRM 528 SQ FT
BUNGALOW. MAIN HOME FEATURES CUSTOM WOOD TRIM, MANY BUILT -INS, RECENT ROOF, COVERED FRONT WALK AND 4 APPLIANCES. SHOP
CONSISTS OF TWO STORAGE ROOMS AND 25X27 PARKING BAY OR WORKSPACE WHILE SMALL ADJACENT 1 BDRM HOME, ON ITS OWN PROPERTY,
WOULD MAKE A GREAT INLAW DWELLING OR EASY CARE MORTGAGE HELPER. LOCATED JUST A FEW BLOCKS FROM DOWNTOWN CORE, REC
FACILITIES AND GROCERY STORE THIS WOULD BE A FANTASTIC RETIREMENT, 1ST TIMER, INVESTMENT OR SHARED USE PURCHASE. TENANT IN
SMALL HOME REQUIRES 24 HRS NOTICE AND MAIN HOME AND SHOP ARE VACANT FOR QUICK POSSESSION IF TENANT IN RENTAL TO STAY. ESTATE

6

1

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 2

2016

MOUNTAINS

RE/MAX Nyda Realty (Hope) RE/MAX Nyda Realty (Hope)

$419,900

Hope Center

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

No
No

H

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Baseboard, Electric

Gas - Natural

Sundeck(s)

Front
Grge/Double Tandem, Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Laminate

None

Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Refrigerator, Stove

Crawl

Asphalt

10/04/2017 02:53 PM

Hope

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:
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